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Name

Robbins, Stefan
Hill, Christopher
Rogers, Steve
Humphrey, Steve
Lepping, John
Kirchner, Kenneth
Ray, Scott
Bryant, Buddy
Lucas, Lance
Auton, Kevin
Brown, Jim
Pottinger, Scott
Long, Dennis
Knecht, Mark
Rickard, Michael
Rakestraw, Happy
Mefford, Gran
Chee, Christopher
Marley, Max
Volpenhein, James
Hansel, Scott
James, Brian
Ray, Jeffrey
Leavell, Bill
Farrell, David
Schoeni, Roger
Humphries, Steve
Beard, Scott
Pohimann, David
Orr, Jim

Purichia, David
Smith, Michael
Clement, Dave

Points
1,078.60
890.50
852.00
827.33
777.00
774.60
746.00
729.60
684.00
596.00
548.00
504.00
497.03
345.60
345.60
326.00
311.00
305.33
296.00
260.00
248.00
238.00
224.00
213.00
208.70
200.00
176.00
168.00
168.00
160.00
156.00
144.70
144.00



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Lowry, Edwin
Dyer, Rusty
Riddle, Jimmy
Lester, Terry
Sergent, Bill
Mefford, Randy
Simpson, James
Vaughn, Vincent
James, Duane
Majcher, Tom
Niehaus, Don
Nieman, Charles
Edelen, Willie
Scalos, Brad
Crawford, Rickey
Harper, Phillip
Rakestraw, Harris
Scheuerman, Tom
Snow, Norman
Thomas, Kevin
Throgmorton, Jerry
Chin, Richard
Hicks, Steve
Tudor, Tim
Stewart, William J
Ashlock, Danny
George, Dennis
Gupton, Gary
Mayes, Jerry
Rudder, David
Russell, Allen
Stobart, Robert
Horan, Mike
Levinson, Sammy
Gosnell, Mike
Cassin, John

144.00
132.00
132.00
108.00
108.00
97.50
87.00
87.00
66.00
66.00
63.00
63.00
56.00
53.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
45.00
44.00
44.00
36.00
29.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
21.00
17.00
14.00
12.00
10.00



